
FEATURES:
Syllabus coverage in 2.5 Months
One on One Mentorship and Doubt Clearance

MENTORSHIP COURSE

REGISTER NOW

CSAT-25/26

Starting from 10th February 2025

NO NEED OF GOING TO DELHI NOW!
FOR ENQUIRY: 9163228921, 8910154148

SAIMA KHAN
AIR 165, UPSC 2023

ASISH KUMAR
AIR 338, UPSC 2023

BRATATI DUTTA
AIR 346, UPSC 2023

PARAMITA M
AIR 812, UPSC 2023



 Date - Day @ 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Subject Topic

10th Feb 2025 - Monday BASIC MATHS PERCENTAGE+PARTNERSHIP

12th Feb 2025 - Wednesday BASIC MATHS RATIO & PROPORTION

13th Feb 2025 - Thursday LOGICAL REASONING CODING & DECODING+ALPHABET

14th Feb 2025 - Friday BASIC MATHS PROFIT & LOSS

17th Feb 2025 - Monday BASIC MATHS DISCOUNT

19th Feb 2025 - Wednesday BASIC MATHS S.I. & C.I

20th Feb 2025 - Thursday LOGICAL REASONING BLOOD RELATION

21st Feb 2025 - Friday BASIC MATHS TIME & WORK / PIPE & CISTERN

24th Feb 2025 - Monday LOGICAL REASONING SITTING ARRANGEMENT

26th Feb 2025 - Wednesday BASIC MATHS SPEED DISTANCE & TIME / BOAT & STREAM

27th Feb 2025 - Thursday BASIC MATHS AVERAGE

28th Feb 2025 - Friday BASIC MATHS MIXTURE & ALLIGATION

3rd Mar 2025 - Monday LOGICAL REASONING DICE & CUBE

5th Mar 2025 - Wednesday ADVANCE MATHS NUMBER SYSTEM

6th Mar 2025 - Thursday ADVANCE MATHS NUMBER SYSTEM

7th Mar 2025 - Friday ADVANCE MATHS NUMBER SYSTEM

10th Mar 2025 - Monday LOGICAL REASONING VENN DIAGRAM + SYLLOGISM

12th Mar 2025 - Wednesday LOGICAL REASONING SERIES & MISSING TERMS

13th Mar 2025 - Thursday ADVANCE MATHS PNC/PROBABILITY

14th Mar 2025 - Friday ADVANCE MATHS PNC/PROBABILITY

17th Mar 2025 - Monday LOGICAL REASONING MISSING FIGURE & PAPER CUTTING




